
The Guernsey Institute - College of Further Education 

Term Dates 2022/2023 

 
 

Autumn Term 

Monday 29 August     Term starts (staff) 

Monday 12 September    Term starts (students) 

Monday 19 September    Bank Holiday for the funeral of 

  Queen Elizabeth II 

Monday 24 October - Friday 28 October  Half Term 

Friday 16 December     Term ends (half day for students) 

 

 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 3 January     INSET Day (students do not attend 

  College) 

Wednesday 4 January    Term starts (students) 

Thursday 16 February    INSET Day (students do not attend 

         College) 

Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February  Half Term 

Thursday 6 April     Term ends 

 

 

Summer Term 

Monday 24 April     Term starts (staff and students) 

Monday 1 May     May Day Bank Holiday 

Monday 8 May     Bank Holiday for the Coronation of 

  King Charles III 

Tuesday 9 May     Liberation Day 

Monday 29 May     Spring Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 30 May     Half Term (students) 

Wednesday 31 May - Friday 2 June   INSET Days (students do not attend 

  college) 

Friday 30 June     End of term 

     


